
IIT Mandi
Institute Vehicle Schedule

(With effect from17 July2017)
Transport Control Room (Mandi):  1905-237940
Transport Control Room (Kamand):1905-267096

Bus (SML):29 seats, Van (Micro): 12 seats& Innova (Car): 6 seats

Day Vehicle Mandi to South South to North North to South South to Mandi Remarks
Mon-Sun, Hol Van V2 - - 07:45 a.m. 08:00 a.m. For Academic/Staff
Mon-Sun, Hol Bus A 08:00 a.m. 08:45 a.m. - - For Academic/Staff

Mon – Fri Bus B& C 08:00 a.m. - - - For Academic/Staff
Mon – Fri Bus B - - 09:00 a.m. - For Academic/Staff

Mon-Sun, Hol Bus D - - 08:45 a.m. 09:00 a.m. For Academic/Staff
Mon-Sun, Hol Van V1 &

V2
09:00 a.m. - - - For Academic

Mon-Sun, Hol Van V1 - 09:45 a.m. - - For Academic
Mon-Sun, Hol Bus D 10:00 a.m. 10:45 a.m. - - For Academic
Mon-Sun, Hol Bus A - - 09:45 a.m. 10:00 a.m. For Academic

Mon-Fri Bus C - 11:45 a.m. 09:45 a.m. - On Standby
Sat-Sun, Hol Van V2 - 11:45 a.m. - - For Academic

Mon-Fri Bus B - - 10:45 a.m. - For Academic
Sat-Sun, Hol Van V1 - - 10:45 a.m. - For Academic

Mon-Sun, Hol Bus D - - 11:45 a.m. - For Academic
Mon-Fri Bus C - - 12:45 p.m. - For Academic

Sat-Sun, Hol Van V2 - - 12:45 p.m. - On Standby
Mon-Sun, Hol Bus D 12:45 p.m. - - For Academic/Staff
Mon-Sun, Hol Van V2 - 01:45 p.m. -. - For Academic
Mon-Sun, Hol Bus B - - 01:45 p.m 02:00 p.m. For Academic/Staff

Saturday Bus C - - 01:45 p.m 02:00 p.m. For Shopping
Friday Van V2 - - 02:00 p.m. - For Academic/Staff

Mon-Sun, Hol Bus A 02:00 p.m. 02:45 p.m. - - For Academic
Mon-Sun, Hol Van V1 - - 02:45 p.m. - For Academic

Sat Bus D - - 02:45 p.m. 03:00 p.m. Only for faculty & staff
Mon-Sun, Hol Van V1 - 03:45 p.m. - - For Academic



2

Day Vehicle Mandi to South South to North North to South South to Mandi Remarks
Mon-Sun, Hol Van V2 - 03:45 p.m. - For Academic
Mon-Sun, Hol Van V1 - - 04:45 p.m. - For Academic
Mon-Sun, Hol Bus B 04:00 p.m. 04:45 p.m. - - For Academic
Mon-Sun, Hol Bus C & A - - - 05:45 p.m. For Academic/Staff
Mon-Sun, Hol Bus B - - 05:30 p.m. 05:45 p.m. For Academic/Staff
Mon-Sun, Hol Van V2 - - 05:45 p.m. 06:00 p.m. For Academic/Staff
Mon-Sun, Hol Bus D - 05:45 p.m. 06:15 p.m. 06:30 p.m. For Academic/Staff

Sat. Bus D 05:00 p.m. 05:45 p.m. 06:15 p.m. 06:30 p.m. For Academic/Staff
Mon-Sun, Hol Van V1 - 06:15 p.m.

07:00 p.m.
06:30 p.m.
07:15 p.m.

07:30 p.m. For Academic/Staff

Mon-Sun, Hol Bus B 06:30 p.m. 07:15 p.m.
07:45 p.m.

07:30 p.m. - Return from Shopping

Sat, Hol Bus A 06:30 p.m. 07:15 p.m. - - On Standby
Mon-Sun, Hol Bus C 07:30 p.m. 08:15 p.m. 08:30 p.m. 08:45 p.m. Return from Shopping

Mon-thu &
Sun,Hol

Bus D 08:30 p.m. 09:15 p.m. - - Return from Shopping

Fri-Sat Bus A 08:30 p.m. 09:15 p.m. - - Return from Shopping
Mon-Sun, Hol Innova 08:30 p.m. 09:15 p.m. - - Return from Shopping

Mon-Sun, Hol Van V1 08:30 p.m. 09:15 p.m. - - Only if Innova is full
Mon-thu &

Sun,Hol
Bus A 08:30 p.m. 09:15 p.m. - - Only if V2 is full

Fri.-Sat. Bus B 08:30 p.m. 09:15 p.m. - - Only if V2 is full
Mon.-Fri Van V2 - 09:00 p.m. - - For Academic/Staff
Fri-Sat Bus D 09:30 p.m. 10:15 p.m. - - Return from Shopping
Fri-Sat Bus B 09:30 p.m. 10:15 p.m. - - Return from Shopping

 Stationing of vehicles: Bus Dwill be stationed near campus school overnight, VanV1 & car will be stationed in south campus and the other
vehicles will be stationed in Mandi overnight.



Institute Vehicle Schedule for Campus School

Day Vehicle Mandi School Remarks
Mon-Fri

1st, 3rd& 5th

Sat

Bus D 08:20 a.m. (C6 to C1)
08:25 a.m. (C1 to School)

- From
South

Mon-Fri Bus B 12:15 p.m. (South to School) - Regular

Mon-Fri Bus B - 12:45 p.m. (South) Till C6

1st, 3rd& 5th

Sat
Bus B 12:15 p.m. (South to School) - Regular

1st, 3rd& 5th

Sat
Bus B - 12:45 p.m. (South) Till C6

1st, 3rd& 5th

Sat
Van V1 - 12:45 p.m. (North) Regular

Mon-Fri Bus A - 03:00 p.m. (to south via North) Till C6

Guide lines for institute transport
 Allow girls students to board first in vehicle.
 Institute vehicles are only for IIT Mandi students, employees and their families. If any other person board in vehicle please inform to driver

or Transport Control Room (Mandi) 1905-237940, (Kamand) 1905-267096
 If driver is running vehicle more than 40 km/hr (in case of Bus/Van) and 45 km/hr (in case of Car), please instruct to driver to follow speed

limit.
 If there is some discrepancy (like brakes are not working, head lights are not working, tyres are not gripping on the surface of the road or

any other), please instruct driver not to run the vehicle and wait for other vehicle
 Overcrowding is not allowed.  Capacity of Bus, Van and Car are 29 persons, 12 persons and 6 persons respectively.
 For any complaint/suggestion/feedback about transport kindly use service request tool
 First four seats (behind driver) in the bus and first two seat (behind driver) in the van will be reserved for faculty, who are travelling for

“taking classes”.
 Vehicles will be stopped at following stoppage only for boarding/leaving



4

Stoppage No. Name of Stoppage
1 Bhiuli Bridge (Near Mandi - Joginder - Manali Crossway)
2 Bus Stop (Old Mandi)
3 Bus Stop (Near Victoria Bridge)
4 Mandi -Kamand- Joginder Crossway
5 Bijani Naala
6 Upper Bijani
7 Lower Runjh
8 Upper Runjh
9 Baala Village
10 Katindhi
11 Kamand Forest Check Post
12 Garpa Guest House Crossway
13 Director office
14 Cedar Mess
15 C1 faculty apt.
16 C3 faculty apt.
17 The Treat restaurant Kamand
18 Godafarm
19 Salgi Market
20 ST-2 apt.
21 Campus School
22 Beas Kund hostel



HRTC Bus Schedule

Mandi To Kamand & Kamand To Mandi

Day Vehicle Mandi to Kamand Kamand to Mandi South to Salgi Salgi to South
Mon-Sun HRTC Bus to Kullu 06:00 a.m. - 06:45 a.m. -

HRTC Bus to Mandi - 07:00 a.m. - -
HRTC Bus to Prashar 07:45 a.m - 08:30 a.m. -
HRTC Bus to Mandi - 07:45 a.m - 07:30 a.m.
HRTC Bus to Mandi - 08:30 a.m. - 08:15 a.m.
HRTC Bus to Mandi - 09:30 a.m. - 09:15 a.m.

HRTC Bus to Jawaalapur 11:30 a.m. - 12:15 p.m. -
HRTC Bus to Kaandaloo 01:30 p.m. - 02:15 p.m. -

HRTC Bus 02:00 p.m. - - -
HRTC Bus 02:15 p.m. - - -

HRTC Bus to Riyagadi 02:45 p.m. - - -
HRTC Bus - 04:00 p.m. - -

HRTC Bus to Baagi 05:00 p.m. - 05:45 p.m. -
HRTC Bus to Dooki 05:30 p.m. - - -
HRTC Bus to Mandi - 05:30 p.m. 05:15 p.m.
HRTC Bus to Mandi - 06:00 p.m. 05:45 p.m.



6

Private Bus Schedule

Mandi To Kamand & Kamand To Mandi

Day Vehicle Mandi to Kamand Kamand to Mandi South to Salgi Salgi to South

Mon-Sun Brahma  Bus to Mandi - 07:45 a.m.
- 07:30 a.m.

Brahma  Bus to Kataula 08:30 a.m. - 09:15 a.m. -

Prashri  Bus to Mandi - 09:10 a.m.
- -

Kundra  Bus to Kullu 09:15 a.m. -
10:00 a.m. -

Brahma  Bus to Mandi - 09:30 a.m.
- 09:15 a.m.

Prashri  Bus to Kataula 10:15 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. -

Brahma Bus to Kataula 11:00 a.m. - 11:45 a.m. -

Brahma  Bus to Baagi 12:10 p.m. - 12:55 a.m. -

Prashri  Bus to Mandi - 12:30 p.m. - 12:15 p.m.

Brahma  Bus to Mandi - 02:30 p.m. - 02:15 p.m.

Brahma  Bus to Mandi - 03:00 p.m.
- 02:45 p.m.

Brahma  Bus to Tihri 03:45 p.m. - 04:30 p.m. -

Kundra  Bus to Mandi - 04:00 p.m.
- 03:45 p.m.

Prashri  Bus to Navlay 04:15 p.m. -
- -

Brahma  Bus to Baagi 04:40 p.m. -
05:25 p.m. -


